
              2023-2024

           VARSITY/JV

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Thu 02/22/24 Scrimmage with CGU Home 330pm
Tue 02/27/24 Sierra Linda Home 330pm
Thu 03/07/24 Coronado Away 330pm 130pm
Tue 03/12/24 Dysart V/JV Home 330pm
Tue 03/19/24 ALA-G-North Home 330pm
Thu 03/21/24 AZ College Prep V/JV Away 330pm 200pm

Wed 03/25/24 Seton Cath Prep V/JV
Away - Chandler 
Tennis Cntr 330pm 200pm

Tue 03/26/24 Apache Junction JV/V Home 330pm
Thu 03/28/24 Combs Away 330pm 130pm
Tue 04/02/24 Eastmark, no JV Team Home 330pm
Thu 04/04/24 Marcos de Niza Away 330pm 130pm
Mon 04/08/24 Westview Away 300pm 1245pm
Tue 04/09/24 Mesquite Senior NightV/JV Home 330pm
Thu 04/11/24 Poston Butte V/JV Away 330pm 130pm
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